

Become a member of Life Science Sweden!

Become a member of Life Science Sweden and optimize your communication and marketing to researchers and the Nordic life science industry.

We are unique since we offer a complete communication platform online, by our magazine and through our 7 annual international partnering-events. As a member your company reaches out directly to your target group and you can establish new contacts within the branch.



BENEFITS AS A MEMBER

- ✓ Free print and digital subscription of Life Science Sweden
- Free access to "paywalled articles" on lifesciencesweden.se and in our newsletters
- Your news directly to your target group in the section "News from Members" on lifesciencesweden.se + in our newsletters (16.600 recipients/week)
- ✓ Inform about events and courses
- ✓ Complete your posts with photos, videos, etc.
- ✓ Increased visibility on lifesciencesweden.se with a complete company profile, link to your website, etc.
- ✓ 50% discount on all web advertising (except for native adverts)
- ✓ 25% discount on all print advertising (including native adverts)
- ✓ 15% discount on all of our event partneringpackages (exhibition slots/speaker slots and delegate packages)
- Free access to our congresses and events (does not include Pharma Outsourcing for service-providers)

Member package

- 12 months side banner on web
- 3 middle adverts in newsletter
- 2 bottom adverts in newsletter
- 1 year membership
- Free print and digital subscription of Life Science Sweden
- Free access to locked articles on lifesciencesweden.se and in our newsletters
- Free access to our congresses and events (does not include Pharma Outsourcing for serviceproviders)

Member package SEK 34.900/year

Membership SEK 16.700/year

Meet your next business partner at our events:

New Updates in Drug Formulation & Bioavailability

formulationsbioavailability.com



swedishdanishlifescience.se



bioscienceevent.com



labdiagnostics.eu



pharmaoutsourcing.eu

in Biologics & Bioprocessing

- INCLUDING ADVANCED THERAPIES bioprocessing.se

Contact: maria.eriksson@nordiskemedier.se